20248 BEE T 18 /)~ X 78

SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST FHOo 2024/11/30 09:00 .
##E (15:00 54 L) BAtaEERE 9:00:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(77) BR BE
1 9:02:15.221 58.094 29.417 28.677
2 9:03:12.399 57.178 28.723 28.455
3 9:04:09.932 57.533 29.071 28.462
4 9:05:07.675 57.743 29.257 28.486
5 9:06:04.817 57.142 28.705 28.437
6 9:07:01.590 56.773 28.685 28.088
7 9:07:58.524 56.934 28.568 28.366
8 9:08:55.145 56.621 28.526 28.095
9 9:09:52.009 56.864 28.550 28.314
10 9:10:48.859 56.850 28.603 28.247
11 9:11:45.503 56.644 28.486 28.158
12 9:12:42.464 56.961 28.767 28.194
(9) B &
1 9:02:08.287 58.851 29.938 28.913
2 9:03:06.170 57.883 29.127 28.756
3 9:04:03.696 57.526 29.141 28.385
4 9:05:00.836 57.140 28.820 28.320
5 9:05:57.845 57.009 28.820 28.189
6 9:06:54.871 57.026 28.537 28.489
7 9:07:52.519 57.648 28.961 28.687
8 9:08:49.693 57.174 28.831 28.343
9 9:09:46.697 57.004 28.623 28.381
10 9:10:43.573 56.876 28.727 28.149
11 9:11:40.735 57.162 28.836 28.326
12 9:12:37.580 56.845 28.644 28.201
(55) st BH
1 9:02:07.466 58.903 29.870 29.033
2 9:03:30.922 1:23.456 29.261 54.195
3 9:04:30.655 59.733 30.945 28.788
4 9:05:28.482 57.827 29.053 28.774
5 9:06:26.935 58.453 29.585 28.868
6 9:07:24.641 57.706 29.097 28.609
7 9:08:22.095 57.454 28.971 28.483
8 9:09:19.753 57.658 29.280 28.378
9 9:10:17.419 57.666 29.076 28.590
10 9:11:15.162 57.743 29.219 28.524
11 9:12:12.583 57.421 28.824 28.597
12 9:13:09.968 57.385 28.888 28.497
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